Pacific Lutheran University Natural Sciences College 2023 - 2024 CALENDAR Natural Sciences Summer 2024 Undergraduate Research Program

as of 12.08.23
Expected DUE DATES and SCHEDULED EVENTS Location Time Day Date
2023
DUE: 2024 PLU-Funded NSSURP RESEARCH MENTOR APPLICATION GOOGLE Form 12:00 PM Mon 11.27.23
DUE: 2024 EXTERNAL-to-PLU-Funded NSSURP Summer Research INFORMATION GOOGLE Form 12:00 PM Mon 11.27.23
AVAILABLE to NSCI Dean & Department Chairs: Submitted PLU-Funded NSSURP RESEARCH MENTOR APPLICATION GOOGLE Form 12:00 PM Mon 11.27.23
AVAILABLE to NSCI Dean & Department Chairs: Submitted EXTERNAL-to-PLU-Funded NSSURP Summer Research INFORMATION GOOGLE Form 12:00 PM Mon 11.27.23
NSCI Dean & Department Chairs Prioritize PLU-Funded NSSURP RESEARCH MENTOR APPLICATIONs MCLT 180 12:00 PM Thu 11.30.23
Coordinator emails NSSURP Application STATUS LETTERS to applicants and MENTOR ACCEPTANCE of PLU Funding to selected mentors individual mentors' email addresses 5:00 PM Thu 12.07.23
Selected NSSURP MENTORS email COMPLETED, scanned, signed MENTOR ACCEPTANCE of PLU Funding forms to the Coordinator tolo@plu.edu 5:00 PM Thu 12.14.23
2024
DUE: NSSURP Mentor Research Information Revisions since December 2023, research dates, videos tolo@plu.edu 5:00 PM Thu 02.01.24
AVAILABLE: NSSURP 2024 Program Web site, Calendar, Mentor Research Information NSSURP 2024 website 5:00 PM Tue 02.06.24
AVAILABLE: NSSURP STUDENT-RESEARCHER FELLOWSHIP APPLICATION Google Form NSSURP 2024 website 5:00 PM Fri 02.09.24
AVAILABLE to MENTORS: Submitted NSSURP STUDENT-RESEARCHER FELLOWSHIP APPLICATION Information Spreadsheet TBD 5:00 PM Fri 02.09.24
DUE: NSSURP STUDENT-RESEARCHER FELLOWSHIP APPLICATION tolo@plu.edu 5:00 PM Mon 03.04.24
DUE: MENTOR Submits Selected NSSURP Student-Researchers via Google Form tolo@plu.edu 5:00 PM Mon 03.18.24
SENT: NSSURP Offer LETTER / STUDENT-RESEARCHER ACCEPTANCE FORM to Selected Students email 5:00 PM Mon 03.25.24
SENT: NSSURP Application Status LETTER to All Student Applicants email 5:00 PM Mon 03.25.24
DUE: NSSURP Selected Student Researchers accept OR reject offer by signing the STUDENT-RESEARCHER ACCEPTANCE FORM & emailing tolo@plu.edu 5:00 PM Mon 04.08.24
MEETING: NSSURP MENTORS organize topics / activities for Summer 2024 All-Participant Gatherings TBD TBD
First Day of 10-week NSSURP 2024 TBD 8:00 AM Mon 06.03.24
NSSURP All-Participant Pizza Lunch Gathering TBD 12:30 PM Mon 06.03.24
NSSURP All-Participant Professional Development Gatherings TBD TBD
NSSURP Fellowship Paid to Student-Researchers ACH TBD M0k
NSSURP Poster Research Presentation Session at PLU TBD 12:30 PM Mon 08.05.24
Last Day of 10-week NSSURP 2024 TBD 5:00 PM Fri 08.09.24
DUE: Mentors and Student Researchers submit on-line NSSURP Program Evaluation Google Form TBD 5:00 PM Fri 08.09.24
DUE: Mentors and Student Researchers submit NSSURP Research Summaries or Reports tolo@plu.edu 5:00 PM Fri 08.16.24
NSSURP Oral Research Presentation Session at PLU MCLT 103 2:00 PM Fri 09.27.24

33rd Annual Murdock College Science Research Conference Hilton Convention Center, Vancouver, WA Thu PM travel |  Fri-Sat | 8 & 9 Nov
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